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' AUSTRALIA

TEAM LEADERS AND SUPPORT STAFF

AUS

Team Leader:

9 AUSTRIA

HOLLAND Maggie

AUT

Team Leader:

Support Staff:

} BELGIUM

HUBMANN Gerhard

SCHROTTNERS Eric

BEL

Team Leader:

., BULGARIA

PINTENS Georges

BUL

Team Leader:

< CANADA

PANDOV Ivanov

CAN

Team Leader:

Support Staff:

[ CHINA

ERIKSSON Peter
NADEAU Yves
GRENIER Natalie
WERTHNER Penny
LINDSAY Mark

Dr McCALL John

CHN

Team Leader:
Support Staff

LAN 1i
YANG Jianzhong
HE Wei

FRA

f}FRANCE

Team Leader:

Support Staff:

B(SERHANY

MICHON Emmanuel

FONVIELLE R
FRIZON J

GER

Team Leader:

Support Staff:

q GREAT BRITAIN

KLEHR Horst
NIETSCH Thomas

GRB

Team Leader:

Support Staff:

HUNGARY

<

LUKE Alan
ALPRESS Faith
COLLINS Dave

HUN

Team Leader:

Support Staff:

i ITALY

RODA Csaba
NOVAK Peter
BANIIDI Akos

ITA

Team Leader:

Support Staff:

\NJAPAN

URBANI Diego
CONTI Stelio
MEVIO Mario

SERAFINI Mirella

JPN

Team Leader:

Support Staff:

KAWAKAMI Takashi

KODERA Futoshi

TAKEUCHI Hiromi
SHIMIZU Junichi

SUGIO Kenichi

\) KAZAKHSTAN
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KZK

Team Leader:

Support Staff:

(& MONGOLIA

KARSYYBEKOV Madigali
MAITTS K

GROMOVA D

GROMOVA S

ZILCHOVA

MGL

Team Leader:

Support Staff:

(Y NETHERLANDS

ERDENE-ULSII Oldov
DASHNYYAM Luvaanlhagve

NED

Team Leader:

Support Staff:

{bNEW_ZEALNAD

VAN de VELDE Watto
VAN KOETSVELD Joelle
RIJNEVELD Marlene
RIJNEVELD Gijs

NZL

Team Leader:

r;NORWAY

VAN LOOCK Manuela

NOR

Team Leader:

FALK-LARSSEN O

i@ REPUBLIC OF KOREA ROK

Team Leader:

Support Staff:

YOU Tae-uk

JUN Myong-Kyu
JUN Jee-Duk
WUN Jong Myong
KIM Mu-Jung

RUS

l? RUSSIA

Team Leader:
Support Staff

1¢SOUTH AFRICA

LEPECHKIN Eugene
PAVIOUSKI Yurii
SHIMOOK Valery
BRASSILIN Anatoly
MOROZOV Alexei

SAF

Team Leader:

4{ SWEDEN

SHEAR Gavin

SWE

Team Leader:

1L SWITZERLAND

EKSTRAND Claes

SWI

Team Leader:

9 JUKRAINE

MEIER Markus

UKR

Team Leader:

ZASLAVSKIY Grigoriy

9 QUNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA

Team Leader:

Support Staff:

MORTELL Jack
OTTER Jeroen
SNOUSE Sue
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AUSTRIA AUT

COMPETITORS LADIES

GREAT BRITAIN GRB

1= HARZ Yvonne
2~ KERN Katharina
3= MANSSOUR Randa
4 STEINER Silvia
5~ SUPANZ Roja

BELGIUM BEL

7 PINTENS Sofie

BULGARIA BUL

8- LUKANOVA Anna
9~ KRASTEVA Anna
10 RADANOVA Eugenia
11-VLAEVA Daniela

CANADA CAN

12-BOUDRIAS Christine
13 CHAREST Isabelle
14-CUTRONE Angela

15 DAIGLE Sylvie

16 LAMBERT Nathalie

CHINA CHN

17 SU Xiaohua
18 WANG Xiulan
19 YANG Yang
20—ZHANG Jing
21- ZHANG Yanmei

FRANCE FRA

22 BARIZZA Valerie
23 DAUDET Sandrine
24~DELEGLISE Sandra
25"DROUET Laure

GERMANY GER

26 BUSCH Susanne
27—-HACKL Jana

28- PAWASSERAT Gundi
29-PRISLEGINA Swetlana
30-STRAUSS Manuela

31"GRIMES Lucie
32 PALMER Debbie

HUNGARY HUN

33—-CSIZMADIA Agnes
34-PATONAI Zita
35-SZABOLCSI Szilvia
36-TAPOLCSANYI Kristina

ITALY ITA

38-BALDISSERA Barbara
39 CANCLINI Marinella
40-COLTURI Katia

41 MOSCONI Katia
42-URBANI Mara

JAPAN JPN

437ITO Fumi
L4L-NAITO Mie
45-TESHIGAWARA Ikue
46 TSUBAKI Ayako
47-YAMADA Nobuko

KAZAKHSTAN KZK

48~BARANOVA Natalia
49 SINITSINA Elena

NETHERLANDS NED

50 DI LELLA Penelope
51—HAK Sandy
52 LANDMAN Anke-Jannie

53-0SSENDRIJVER Esmeralda

REPUBLIC OF KOREA ROK

54-WON Hye-Kyung
55 CHUN Lee-Kyung
56 KIM So-Hee
57-KIM Yoon-Mi
57 KIM Yoon-Mi

RUSSIA RUS

59—-MIKHAI. OVA Ekaterina
60 PYLAEVA Ekaterina

v ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
; 15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.
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SOUTH AFRICA  SAF
63 MEYER Cindy
UKRAINE UKR

64 KARELINA Olga
65-SVERTCHKOVA Natalia
' 66~TCHERTKOVA Alexandra
.41 MOSCONI Katia

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA. U.S.A.

67 CASHMAN Karen
68 PETERSON Amy
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SKATER

KIN
CANCLINI
FYLAEVA
CASHAAN
RADANOVA

LAMBERT
WANG
BUSCH
LANDHAN
MEYER

CHAREST
TSURAKI
BARIZZA
DI LELLA

CHUN
PETERSON
YANG
PALKER
STEINER

PINTENS
FMOSCONI
sU
SINITSINA
VINCZE

KIH
DAUDET
DAIGLE
TIKHANINA
KARELINA

RESULTS HEATS 1500 M LADIES

Ryang-Hee
Marinella
flarina
Karen
Eugenia

Nathalie
Xiulan
Susanne
Anke-Jannie
Cindy

Isabelle
fAyaka
Valerie
Fenelope

Lee-Kyung
fimy

Yang
Debbie
Silvia

Sofie
Fatia
Xlaohua
Elena
Petra

So-Hee
Sandrine
Sylvie
Elena
01lga

NAT

ROK
ITA
RUS
Usa
BUL

CAN
CHN
GER
NED
SAF

CAN
JPN
FRA
HED

ROK
Ush
CHN
GRE
AUT

REL
ITh
CHH
KZK
HUN

ROK
FRA
CAN
RUS
UKR

TIME

2:43.42
2:45.39
2:46.204
2:46.81
2:52.28
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:37.59
137.78
:38. 86
143,11
153,09
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2:47.32
d:47.41
2:47.60
2:47.87
2:51.43

3:02.66
3:02.52
3:03.03
3:03.78
3:08.61
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RESULTS SEMI-FINALS 1500 W LADIES
RACE  POS. Mo  SKATER NAT TIME
13 1 35 CHUN Lee-Kyung ROK 2:52.32 e
2 13 CHAREST Isabelle CAN 2:52.35 e
3 18 WANG Xiulan CHH 2:52.42 e
4 46  TSUBAKI fyako JPN 2:54.94 e
g 2t BUSCH Susanne GER 2:94.96 e
6 22 BARIZZIA Valerie FRA 2:36.59 e
14 1 16 LAMBERT Hathalie CAN 2:40.55 e
2 36 KIHW So-Hee ROK 2:40.67 e
3 33 CANCLINI Marinella ITA 2:42.40 e
El 23 DAUDET Sandrine FRA 2:42.81 e
I 17 SU Yiaohua CHM 2:42.88 e
b &0  PYLAEVA Marina RUS 2:59.56 e
15 1 38 KIHW Ryang-Hee ROK 2:36.91 e
2 15 DAIGLE Sylvie CAN 2:36.76 e
3 YANG Yang CHH 2:37.00 e
4 &8  PETERSON Ay UsA 2:137.15 e
9 7 PINTENS Sofie BEL 2:40.46 e
6 41  HOSCONI Katia ITA 2:41.36 e
RESULTS FINAL 1500 M LADIES
RACE  POS. Mo  SKATER NAT TIHE
19 1 96 KIA So-Hee ROK ap 2:43.03 e
2 16 LAMBERT Hathalie CAN 3p 2:43.12 e
3 38 KIN Ryang-Hee ROK Zp 2:43.14 e
4 35 CHUN Lee-Kyung ROK ip 2:43.16 e
] 13 CHAREST Isatelle CAN 0p 2:43.28 e
6 15 DAIGLE Sylvie CAN Op 2:43.77 e

° % X :
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38 KIN
13 DAIGLE
19 YANG
66  PETERSOHM
G CHUN
16 LAWBERT
18  WANG
7 PINTENS
26 BUSCH
a2 LANDHAN
a6 KIA
41  MOSCONI
39 CANCLINI
23 DAUDET
175U
32 PALKER
13 CHAREST
60  PYLAEVA
&7  CASHMAN
43 SINITSINA
&3  HEYER
37 VINCZE
46 TSUBAKI
10 RADANOVA
4  STEINER
2¢  BARIZZA
30 DI LELLA
&2 TIKHANINA
b4  KARELINA

TIME RANKING 1500 M LADIES

Ryang-Hee
Sylvie
Yang

Amy
Lee-Kyung
Nathalie
Xiulan
Sofie
Susanne
Anke-Jannie
So-Hee
Katia
Marinella
Sandrine
Xiachua
Debbie
Isabelle
Marina
Karen
Elena
Cindy
Fetra
fyako
Eugenia
Silvia
Valerie
Penelope
Elena
0lga

ROK
CAN
CHH
ush
ROK
CAN
CHN
BEL
GER
NED
ROK
ITR
Ima
FRA
CHN
GRE
CAH
RUS
ush
KZK
SAF
HUN
JPN
BUL
AUT
FRA
NED
RUS
UKR

2:36.51
2:36.76
2:37.00
2:37.15
2:37.99
2:38.91
2:39.73
2:40.46
2:40.55
2:40.63
2:40.67
£:41.36
2:42.40
2:42.81
2:42.88
2:43.11
2:43.28
146,24
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3:03.78
3:08.61
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ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.

SKATER

DAIGLE
PETERSON
FALMER
TIKHANINA

CHUN
TSUBAKI
SINITSINA

KIN

MOSCONI
RADANOVA
DI LELLA

WANG
LANDHAN
BUSCH
FINTENS

KIH
SU
MEYER

LAMEERT
BARIZZA
KARELINA

CHAREST
DAUDET

CASHHAN
STEINER

CANCLINI
YANG
VINCZE
FYLAEVA

RESULTS HEATS 500 M LADIES

Sylvie
fAmy
Debbie
Elena

Lee-Kyung
fAyako
Elena

Ryang-Hee
Katia
Eugenia
Penelope

Xiulan
fAinke-Jannie
Susanne
Sofie

So-Hee
Xiachua
Cindy

Nathalie
Valerie
0lga

Isabelle
Sandrine
Karen
Silvia

Marinella
Yang
Petra
Marina

NAT

CAN
Ush
GRE
RUS

ROK
JFN
KZK

ROK
ITA
RUL
NED

CHH
NED
GER
BEL

ROK
CHHN
SAF

CAN
FRA
UKR

CAN
FRA
ush
AUT

ITA
CHN
HUN
RUS

TIFE

0:48.04
0:48.16
0:49. 46
0:49.36

0:48.26
0:57.37
0:57.41

0:47.95
0:48.78
0:48.95
Disg.

0:47.42
0:47.95
0:50.682

0:47.54
0:50.97
0:51.37

0:47.36
0:49.00
0:49.38
0:592.93

0:47.67
0:47.85
0:49.44
1:05.28
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RACE

46

47

48

RACE

RACE

POS.  No
i 16
e 18
3 48
4 2z
1 56
2 15
3 52
4 23
i 13
2 13
3 a9
4 41
i 39
2 17
3 58
4 68
] 26

FOS.  HNo
1 i8
e 17
3 56
4 13
1 39
e 16
3 13

15

POS. Mo
1 39
2 16
3 19
4 17
3 18

ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.

RESULTS QUARTER-FINALS 500 W LADIES

SKATER NAT
LAREERT Mathalie CAN
WANG Xiulan CHN
TSUBAKI fiyako JPN
BARIZZA Valerie FRA
KIn S0-Hee ROK
DAIGLE Sylvie CAN
LANDHAN finke-Jannie  NED
DAUDET Sandrine FRA
CHAREST Isabelle CAN
YANG Yang CHN
CHUN Lee-Kyung ROK
MOSCONI Katia ITA
CANCLINI Marinella ITR
SU Xiachua CHN
KIN Ryang-Hee ROK
PETERSON Amy USA
BUSCH Susanne GER

RESULTS SEMI-FINALS 500 M LADIES

SKATER NAT
WANG Xiulan CHN
5U Xiachua CHN
KIN So-Hee ROK
CHAREST Isabelle CAN
CANCLINI Marinella ITA
LAMBERT Nathalie CAN
YANG Yang CHN
DAIGLE Sylvie CAN

RESULTS FINAL 500 M LADIES

SKATER NAT
CANCLINI Marinella ITh
LAMBERT Nathalie CAN
YANG Yang CHN
SU X1achua CHN
WANG Xiulan CHN

TIHE

0:46.31
0:47.50
0:48.60
0:48.80

0:47.03
0:47.31
0:47.69
1:33.00

0:46.54
0:46.76
0:46.89
0:49.21

0:46.73
0:46.88
0:46.38
0:47.33
0:48.14

TIHE

0:47.30
0:47.36
0:47.40
0:47. 40

0:48.90
0:51.90
1:16.06
Disg.

TIRE

0:47.09
0:47.43
0:48.16
0:51.07
1:03.04
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ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
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LAMBERT
CHAREST
CANCLINI
YANG

Su

CHUN

KIH

KIN

WANG
DAIGLE
PETERSON
LANDHAN
EBUSCH
TSUBAKI
BARIZZA
DAUDET
FMOSCONT
VINCZE
PALHER
TIKHANINA
CASHMAN
MEYER
RADANOVA
KARELINA
STEINER
SINITSINA
PYLAEVA
DI LELLA

TIME RANKING 500 M LADIES

Nathalie
Isabelle
Marinella
Yang
Xiaohua
Lee-Kyung
Ryang-Hee
So-Hee
Xiulan
Sylvie
Ay
Anke-Jannie
Susanne
fiyako
Valerie
Sandrine
Katia
Fetra
Debbie
Elena
Karen
Cindy
Eugenia
0lga
Silvia
Elena
Marina
Penelope

CAN
CAN
ITA
CHH
CHN
ROK
ROK
ROK
CHN
CAN
usa
MED
GER
JPN
FRA
FRA
ITA
HUN
GRE
RUS
ush
SAF
BUL
UKR
AuT
KZK
RUS
NED

0:46.31
0:46.54
0:46.75
0:46.76
0:46.88
0:46.89
0:46.98
0:47.03
0:47.30
0:47.31
0:47.33
0:47.69
0:48.14
0:48.60
0:48.80
0:43.00
0:49.21
0:49. 44
0:49. 46
0:49.56
0:49.58
0:50.82
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SKATER

WANG
MEYER
CASHMAN
DAUDET

KIN
PYLAEVA
MOSCONI

CHAREST

DI LELLA
PETERSON
SINITSINA

CHUN
TIKHANINA
TSUBAKI
PALFER

CANCLINI
LANDHFAN
VINCZE

LARBERT
RADANOVA
BARIZZA

KIn

5U

BUSCH
KARELINA

DAIGLE
YANG
PINTEKS
STEINER

RESULTS HEATS 1000 W LADIES

Xiulan
Cindy
Karen
Sandrine

~ So-Hee
Harina
Katia

Isabelle
Fenelope
Ay
Elena

Lee-Kyung
Elena
fiyako
Debbie

Harinella
Anke-Jannie
Petra

Nathalie
Eugenia
Valerie

Ryang-Hee
Xiachua
Susanne
0lga

Sylvie
Yang
Sofie
Silvia

NAT

CHN
SAF
ush
FRA

ROK
RUS
ITh

CAN
NED
UsA
KZK

ROK
RUS
JPN
GRE

ITA
NED
HUN

CAN
BUL
FRA

ROK
CHH
GER
UKR

CAN
CHN
BEL
AuT

TIHE

b e .
. me ow "

- -
NN oL b

1:47.
1:49.
2:04.

1:46.
1:51,
2:21.
Disg.

1:46.
1:48,
1:49,

1:36.
1:36.
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CUILDFORD
SPECTRUM
THE LEISURE COMPLE X WORLD
RESULTS QUARTER-FINALS 1000 M LADIES CHAMPIONSHIP S

RACE  POS. No  SKATER NAT TIME
79 1 16 WANG Xiulan CHN 1:44.92 e
e 38 KIN Ryang-Hee ROK 143,00 e
3 13 CHAREST Isabelle CAN 1:45.03 e
4 &2  TIKHANINA Elena RUS 1:46.82 e
80 1 39 CANCLINI Marinella ITA 1:40.61 e
2 35 CHUN Lee-Kyung ROK 1:40.71 e
3 &8  PETERSON Amy USA 1:41.53 e
4 0 DI LELLA Penelope NED 1:41.56 e
5 63  HEYER Cindy SAF 1:48.99 e
81 1 16 LAMBERT Nathalie CAN 1:39.37 e
2 23  DAUDET Sandrine FRA 1:39.88 e
3 17 SU Xiachua CHN 1:40.08 e
4 52 LANDHAN finke-Jannie  NED 1:40.17 e
3 10 RADANOVA Eugenia BUL 1:43.67 e
8z 1 96 KIA So-Hee ROK 1:43.03 e
2 19 YANG Yang CHN 1:43.64 e
3 & DAIGLE Sylvie CAN 1:43.73 e
4 60  FYLAEVA Marina RUS 1:45.11 e

RESULTS SEMI-FINALS 1000 M LADIES

RACE  POS. No  SKATER NAT TIME
&7 i 16 LAMBERT Nathalie CAN 1:46.06 e
2 o3 CHUM Lee-Kyung ROK 1:46.37 e
3 23 DAUDET Sandrine FRA 1:47.61 e
4 18 WANG Xiulan CHN 2:03.79 e
88 1 56 KIH So-Hee ROK 1:44.94 e
19 YANG Yang CHN 1:46.79 e

3 38 KIA Ryang-Hee ROK 2:21.80 e Adv.
33 CANCLINI Marinella ITA Disq.
RESULTS FINAL 1000 M LADIES

RACE  POS. Mo  SKATER NAT TIHE
91 1 16  LAMBERT Nathalie CAN op 1:45.46 e
2 36 KIH So0-Hee ROK 3p 1:45.54 e
3 a8 KIM Ryang-Hee ROK 2p 1:45.56 e
4 13 YAMG Yang CHN ip 1:46.72 e
I 35 CHUM Lee-Kyung ROK Op 1:47.12 e

Tttt i.' |
| CE ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD. 1 \L'l.‘
¥ 15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589. ‘\‘_._'_:/’
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SPECTRUM WORLD

CHAMHONSHWS

TIME RANKING 1000 M LADIES

16 LAMBERT Nathalie CAN 1:39.37
23  DAUDET Sandrine FRA 1:39.88
17 Su Xiaohua CHN 1:40.08
3 LANDHAN Anke-Jannie NED 1:40.17
39 CANCLINI Harinella  ITA 1:40.61
53 CHUN Lee-Kyung  ROK 1:40.71
15 DAIGLE Sylvie CAN 1:41.05
19 YANG Yang CHN 1:41.2¢

7  PINTENS Sofie BEL 1:41.48
68  PETERSON fAmy USA 1:41,53
50 DI LELLA Penelope NED 1:41.56
a6 KIM So-Hee ROK 1:43.03
10 RADANOVA Eugenia BUL 1:43.67
18 WANG Xiulan CHN 1:44,56
38 KIA Ryang-Hee  ROK 1:45.00
13 CHAREST Isabelle CAN 1:45.03
60  PYLAEVA Marina kUS 1:45.11
62  TIKHANINA Elena RUS 1:46.82
37 VINCIE Petra HUN 1:48.79
63  HMEYER Cindy SAF 1:48.99
46  TSUBAKI fiyako JPH 1:43.02
g2 BARIZIA Valerie FRA 1:49.47
32 PALMER Debbie GRE 1:50.32
67  CASHFAN Karen USA 1:50.65
26  BUSCH Susanne GER 1:56.64
&4  KARELINA Olga UKR 2:00.38
41 MOSCONI Katia 1Th 2:04.44

4  STEINER Silvia AUT 2:10.97

® e 2 ~
:‘ n a A ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD. l‘ ! \'u.‘
E 0\“’ 15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.
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SPECTRUM WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIPS
RESULTS FINAL 3000 M LADIES

RACE  POS. HNo  SKATER NAT TIME
93 1 16 LAMBERT Nathalie CAN ap 6:2d.2l e
2 a8 KIR Ryang-Hee ROK 3p 6:23.23 e
3 19 YANG Yang CHH 2p b:24.46 e
4 33 CANCLINI flarinella ITA ip £:24.56 e
I 178U X1achua CHH 0p 6:27.3t e
6 36 KIN So-Hee ROK Op 6:94.65 e
7 o5 CHUN Lee-Kyung ROK Op £:59.56 e

GEMERAL CLASSIFICATION LADIES

{Fp) {Sp)
1 16 LAMBERT Nathalie CAN 16 o4
g 96 KIA So-Hee ROK 8 43
3 58 KIN Ryang-Hee  ROK 7 34
4 33 CAMCLINI Marinella  ITA & 36
3 19 YANG Yang CHN 3 26
&6 55 CHUN Lee-Kyung  ROK 1 29
eX 17 SU Xiachua CHN 1 17
8 18 WANG Xiulan CHN 0 23
9 13 CHAREST Isabelle CAN 0 26
10 15 DAIGLE Sylvie CAN 0 20
11 23  DAUDET Sandrine FRA 14
12 &8 PETERSOH Amy USA 12
13 46 TSUBAKI fAyako JFN 11
14 2 LAMDHAN Anke-Jannie NED 10
15 41  HOSCONI Katia ITA 9
i 22 BARIZZA Valerie FRA 8
17 7  PINTENS Sofie BEL 7
ex &0  PYLAEVA Harina RUS 7
13 26 BUSCH Susanne GER (3
ex 50 DI LELLA Fenelope NED &
ex &2  TIKHANINA Elena RUS 6
22 10 RADAHOVA Eugenia BUL i
ex 63 MEYER Cindy SAF 3
ex 67  CASHHAN Karen USA 9
25 32 PALMER Debbie GRE 4
ex 37 VINCZE Fetra HUN 4
27 43 SINITSINA Elena KZK 3
ex &4  KARELINA Olga UKR 3
29 4 STEINER Silvia AuT 2

shali, ##% (C) PROGRAMMED BY JEAN-TARC PRIOT #x+

° L <, S
E n' a ; ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD. " ! \u‘

X 15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589. @



SPECTRUM

THE LEISURE COMPLENX

10
13
15
16
17
18
13
22
23
26
32
37
33
41
46
43
30
a3
33
36
a8
&0
62
63
&4
67
68

(fr
g

.\

CUILDFORD

STEINER
PINTENS
RADANOVA
CHAREST

DAIGLE

LAMBERT

SU
WANG
YANG

BARIZZA

DAUDET
BUSCH

PALNER
VINCZE

CANCLINI
MOSCONI
TSUBAKI
SINITSINA
DI LELLA
LANDHAN

CHUM
KIH
KIN

PYLAEVA
TIKHANINA

HEYER

KARELINA
CASHMAN
PETERSON

Silvia
Sofie
Eugenia
Isabelle
Sylvie
Nathalie
Xiachua
Xiulan
Yang
Valerie
Sandrine
Susanne
Debbie
Petra
Harinella
Katia
fAiyako
Elena
Penelope
fAnke-Jannie
Lee-Kyung
So-Hee
Kyang-Hee
Marina
Elena
Cindy
Olga
Karen

Amy

AUT
BEL
BUL
CAN
CAN
CAN
CHN
CHN
CHN
FRA
FRA
GER
GRE
HUN
ITh
ITA
JPH
KZK
NED
NED
ROK
ROK
ROK
RUS
RUS
SAF
UKR
USA
ush

MASTER CONTROL SHEET LADIES

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING

WORLD

m

CHAMHONSHWS

1500 500
POHOF S F P HOF S
- 0 - - - - 1 - -
-5 -0 - - 0 - -
- 0 - w - - 8 - -
-5 - 30 -5 5 1
-2 - 30 -5 30
-5 -5 3 -5 5 3
-2 -0 - - 333
-3 -2 - -5 35
-2 -2 - - 3 32
-2 -0 - - 31 -
-3 -1 - - 31 -
-2 -0 - - 20

- 1 - - - - e - -
- 0 - - - - E - -
-3 -2 - - 555
-3 -0 - - 31 -
-3 -1 - - 32 -
- 1 - - - - e - -
- 1 - - - - 1 - -
-1 - - - - 32 -
-5 - 51 - 5 2 -
-5 - 35 -5 5 2
-5 -5 2 - 5 2 -
-2 -0 - -1 - -
- 1 - - - - 1 - -
- 0 - s - - E - -
- 0 - - - - 2 - -
- 1 - - < - 2 - -
-3 -1 - - 31 -

LI p = B B PN |

[ .. B B |

MO MY e G G G CN LN LN G G S M2 M0N0 = M) 0l non ol N IO

1000

t

LI N B PN & B S S A B p SR & R B |

[ .. B B |
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ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
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CUILDFORD

SPECTRUM

THE LEISURE COMPLEX

AUSTRIA AUT

HARZ Yvonne
KERN Katharina
MANSSOUR Randa
STEINER Silvia
SUPANZ Roja

Vs wN =

BULGARTIA BUL

8 LUKANOVA Anna
9 KRASTEVA Anna
10 RADANOVA Eugenia
11 VLAEVA Daniela

CANADA CAN

12 BOUDRIAS Christine
13 CHAREST Isabelle
14 CUTRONE Angela

15 DAIGLE Sylvie

16 LAMBERT Nathalie

CHINA CHN

17 SU Xiaohua
18 WANG Xiulan
19 YANG Yang
20 ZHANG Jing
21 ZHANG Yanmei

FRANCE FRA

22 BARIZZA Valerie
23 DAUDET Sandrine
24 DELEGLISE Sandra
25 DROUET Laure

GERMANY GER

26 BUSCH Susanne
27 HACKL Jana
28 PAWASSERAT Gundi

29 PRISLEGINA Swetlana

30 STRAUSS Manuela

LADIES RELAY - COMPETITORS
H SF F
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X - -
X X X
- X X
X X X
X X X
- X X
X X X
X X X
X - -
X X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X
X
X
X

. %
a ; ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
o N 15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.
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SPECTRUM

THE LEISURE COMPLEX

HUNGARY HUN

33 CSIZMADIA Agnes

34 PATONAI Zita

35 SZABOLCSI Szilvia

36 TAPOLCSANYI Kristina

ITALY ITA

38 BALDISSERA Barbara
39 CANCLINI Marinella
40 COLTURI Katia

41 MOSCONI Katia

42 URBANI Mara

JAPAN JPN

43 ITO Fumi

44 NAITO Mie

45 TESHIGAWARA Ikue
46 TSUBAKI Ayako

47 YAMADA Nobuko

NETHERLANDS NED

50 DI LELLA Penelope

51 HAK Sandy

52 LANDMAN Anke-Jannie

53 OSSENDRIJVER Esmeralda

REPUBLIC OF KOREA ROK

54 WON Hye-Kyung
55 CHUN Lee-Kyung
56 KIM So-Hee

57 KIM Yoon-Mi

57 KIM Yoon-Mi

RUSSIA RUS

59 MIKHAILOVA Ekaterina
60 PYLAEVA Ekaterina

61 RAZINA Anastasia

62 TIKHANINA Elena

Sl sl el e Rl PP R el Rl R a e

Rl

Ip< < bR a ol R X R a ol

R Rl

s oRaRale

(il

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING

SV
= 1

WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS
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CUILDFORD

SPECTRUM

THE LEISURE COMPLEX

RACE

21

a2
24
RACE

60

RACE

FOS. Mo
1 12

9

3 7

i 3

3

3 &

1 4

2 8

3 i

1 11

10

3 2

P0S.  HNo
i i1

2 4

3 3

4 10

1 3

2 8

3 12

4 5

POS.  HNo
1 3

2 4

3 11

4 8

ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.

HEATS 3000 I RELAY LADIES

TEAA

RUSSIA
JAPAN
HUNGARY

CANADA
FRANCE
GERFANY

CHINA
ITALY
AUSTRIA

REPUBLIC OF KOREA
NETHERLANDS
RULGARIA

SEMI-FINALS 3000 M RELAY

NAT

RUS
IPN
HUN

CAN
FRA
GER

CHN
ITA
AUT

ROK

NED
BUL

LADIES

TEAR

REPUBLIC OF KOREA
CHINA

JAFAN

NETHERLANDS

CANADA
ITALY

RUSSIA
FRANCE

NAT

ROK
CHN
JPN
NED

CAN
ITh
RUS
FRA

FINAL 3000 M RELAY LADIES

TEAN

CANADA
CHINA
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
ITALY

NAT

CAHN
CHH
ROK
ITh

TIRE

4:45.38
4:45.51
4:33.00

4:43.28
4:47.36
4:52.02

4:46.11
4149.69
5:21.56

TIHE

4:30.89
4:33.30
4141,83
4:41.99

4:34,61
43:38.33
4142, 34
4343,58

TIHE

4:30.89
4:31.16
4:31.28
4:38.19

m ™ m ™

m m m m

m m ™ M

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING
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SPECTRUM

THE LEISURE COMPLIEX

' AUSTRALIA AUS

BRADBURY Steven
HANSEN Kieran
KAH John

MURTHA Andrew
NIZIELSKI Richard

VW -

() AUSTRIA AUT

6 FALK Patrick
7 SUPANZ Armin
8 TRATTNER Thorsten
9 TRIEB Andreas
10 WEBER Thomas

BEL

3 BELGIUM

13 BLANCHART Geert
14 BRYS Jason

15 HUYGEN Stephan
16 TURCKSIN Koen
17 TURCKSIN Stijn

< CANADA

g CAN

18 BLACKBURN Frederic

19 CAMPBELL Derrick
20 GAGNON Marc

21 GOUGH Stephen

22 MOURAUX Denis

b, CHINA

CHN
23 LI Jiajun
FRANCE FRA

24 CROS Sebastien
25 DROUET Arnaud
26 MATHIEU Ludovic
27 SODOGAS Alexis

GERMANY GER

Q 28 FREUNDL Bertram
29 WAGNER Jorg

COMPETITORS MEN

c?GREAT BRITAIN GRB

30
31
32

FEARN Jamie
GOOCH Nicky
JASPER Matt
33 NOBLE Gary
34 O'REILLY Willy

| HUNGARY

BECSKY Gabor

KUN BALINT Tibor
LAJOS Zsolt
TELEGDY Attila
TURMEZEI Peter

HUN

\| ITALY ITA

CARNINO Maurizio
CATTANI Diego
FAGONE Orazio
HERRNHOF Hugo
VUILLERMIN Mirko

\LJAPAN JPN

45
46
47
48
49

AKASAKA Yuichi

IMAI Hideto
ISHIHARA Tatsuyoshi
TERAO Satoru
UEMATSU Jun

\3KAZAKHSTAN KZK

50 KUTOVOI Igor

MONGOLIA MGL

N\
51 BATCHULUUM Bat-Orgil

¥ NETHERLANDS NED

HOOGEVEEN Jan
SMIT Joost
VELZEBOER Marc
VERSTEEG Dave
WOLVERS Vincent

\b NEW ZEALAND NZL

58 McMILLAN Michael
59 NICHOLSON Andrew

ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
N 15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING

ST
WORLDa/AEEIJ

CHAMPIONSHIPS

NORWAY NOR

60 CARLSEN Oystein
61 ELGETUN Bjornar
62 ELVEBAKKEN Gisle
63 KLEVSTUEN Tore
64 STAUBO Morten

REPUBLIC OF KOREA ROK

65 CHUN Jae-Mok
66 CHAE Ji-Hoon
67 LEE Jun-Ho
68 KIM Ki-Hoon
69 LEE Sung-Uk

LL]RUSSIA RUS

70 CHELIADINSKI Vladimir
71 GOLUB Andrei

72 KOBIZEV Sergei

73 MASTERSKIKH Vitali

74 SHOKHIN Dmitki

4.V SWEDEN SWE

75 JANSSON Daniel

76 JOHANSSON Martin
77 NILSSON Fredrik
78 WESTERLUND Thomas

SWI

,2ZSWITZERLAND

79 MEIER Markus
80 NIKLAUS Martin

25 UKRAINE UKR

81 BESPALIY Sergey
82 MIKLUKHA Alexandr

QH UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA.

83 BARTZ Randy

84 COYLE John

85 FLAIM Eric

86 GABEL Andy

87 KING Charles
< 1S
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SPECTRUM

THE LEISURE COMPLL Y

RACE

7

10

i1

12

POS.  HNo

(=l PN A I [ R AN A e I
na
wn

L= B A B PN A
n

48
18

72
36

LB L D e
wn

20
44
68
30
28

(= T, B i N A

43
13
76
39
33

1

[T A, RS SN S

ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.

SKATER

FAGONE
VELZEEROER
HANSEN
BARTZ
NIKLAUS

GOOCH

LEE
UEMATSU
DROUET
BLANCHART
EATCHULUUM

LI

FLAIH
ELGETUN
MCMILLAN
BRADBURY
HIKLUKHA

TERAD
ELACKEBURN
NIZIELSKI
KOBIZEF
KUN BALINT

GAGNON
VUILLERMIN
KIH
KUTOVOI
FREUNDL
FALK

CHAE
CARFBELL
JOHANSSON
NICHOLSON
HOOGEVEEN
GOLUK

RESULTS HEATS 1500 MW HEN

Orazio
Harc
Kieran
Randy
Hartin

Nicky
Jun-Ho
Jun
Arnaud
Geert
Bat-Orgil

Janjun
Eric
Bjornar
Michael
Steven
Alexandr

Satoru
Frederic
Richard
Sergeil
Tibor

Hfarc
Mirko
Ki-Hoon
Inor
Bertram
Patrick

Ji-Hoon
Derrick
Martin
Andrew
Jan
Andrei

NAT

ITA
NED
AuS
USA
SWI

GRE
ROK
JPN
FRA
BEL
fiGL

CHN
ush
NOR
NZL
AUS
UKR

JPH
CAN
AuS
RUS
HUN

CAN
ITh
ROK
KZK
GER
AuT

KOK
CAN
SWE
NZL
HED
RUS

TIHE

2:30.23
2:30.46
2:31.13
2:31.73
2:39.02

2:30.09
2:30.12
2:30.39
2:32.10
2:33.02
2:49.61

[N
-~ o

90

- m
L= ]
~ <=

') - ')

[ B N a S I g & B g ]

o - v A ] :.D
-

.
wn
=

2:36.19
2:36.25
2:36.38
2:36.87
2:39.72

2:29.57
2:23.73
2:¢3.9%0
2:32.13
2:33.17
2:38.36
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se ma es ws we  am
G
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m ™ M ™ m ™ m m m M m m M M M M m m m M M MW m m m M m M
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SPECTRUM

THE LEISURE COMPLE X

RACE

16

17

18

RACE

20

POS. Mo

13
42

L=
a5

61
23

[ B B - A e
n

3
20
49
85
76
&7

(= n T L S TN

18
66

wn

48
44
68

[ a O S L

poS.  HNo

&6
20
19
42
31
18

oy LN e O T

RESULTS SEMI-FINALS 1500 M MEN

SKATER

CAMFRELL
FAGONE
VELZEROER
HANSEN
ELGETUN
LI

GOOCH
GAGNON
UERATSU
FLATR
JOHANSSON
LEE

ELACKRURN
CHAE
NIZIELSKI
TERAD
VUILLERRIN
KIH

RESULTS

Derrick
Orazio
Marc
Kieran
Bjornar
Janjun

Nicky
Harc
Jun
Eric
Martin
Jun-Ho

Frederic
Ji-Hoon
Richard
Satoru
firko
Ki-Hoon

NAT

CAN
ITA
NED
AUS
HOR
CHN

GRE
CAN
JPN
Ush
SWE
ROK

CAN
ROK
AUS
JPN
ITA
ROK

FINAL 1300 M MEN

SKATER

CHAE
GAGNON
CAMPBELL
FAGONE
GOOCH
BLACKBURN

Ji-Hoon
Marc
Derrick
Orazio
Nicky
Frederic

NAT

ROK
CAN
CAN
ITA
GRE
CAN

TIRE

45
=
add

2:26.13
2:26.80
2:43.60
2:50.72

n rno
e -

H
2

wnown

2:27.00
g:27.22
2:28.48
2:29.14
2:30.63
2:43.51

2:44.41
2:44.52
2:44.81
2:43.08
2:43.95
3:03.20

TIME

g:26.4
2:27.15
2:27.55
2:27.76
2:31.60
2:33.86

n oo

M ™ m M m m M M m M m m

m ™ m M m ™

W M m M M ™

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING

m

CHAMHONSHWS

ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD. !
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19
19
42
33
76

3
20
59
49
85
23
b1
44
68
67

e
o

a3
83
n
23
30
28
18
13
48

72

80

2
o

al

82

ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.

CHAE
CAMPBELL
FAGONE
VELZEBOER
JOHANSSON
HANSEN
GOOCH
GAGNON
NICHOLSON
UEMATSU
FLAIN

LI
ELGETUN
VUILLERHIN
KIH

LEE
HCMILLAN
HOOGEVEEN
BARTZ
GOLUB
DROUET
KUTOVOI
FREUNDL
BLACKBURN
BLANCHART
TERAD
HIZIELSKI
KOBIZEF
FALK
NIKLAUS
KUN BALINT
BATCHULUUN
BRADBURY
MIKLUKHA

TIHE RANKING 1500 H HEN

Ji-Hoon
Derrick
Orazio
Harc
Hartin
Kieran
Nicky
Harc
Andrew
Jun
Eric
Janjun
Bjornar
Mirko
Ki-Hoon
Jun-Ho
Michael
Jan
Randy
Andrei
Arnaud
Igor
Bertram
Frederic
Geert
Satoru
Richard
Sergei
Patrick
Hartin
Tibor
Bat-Orpil
Steven
Alexandr

ROK
CAN
ITA
NED
SWE
AUS
GRE
CAN
NZL
JPN
ush
CHN
HOR
ITA
ROK
ROK
NZL
NED
USA
RUS
FRA
KZK
GER
CAN
BEL
JPN
AUS
RUS
AuT
SWI
HUN
FiGL
AUS
UKR

rno

(el

n M M
- - . we
nm o n
o O't.ﬂ wn 5_’1
LA -

(9] n

2:26.54
2:26.80
2:27.00
2:27.15
2:27.85
2:08.48
2:29.14
2:29.16
2:29.50
2:29.73
2:29.90
2:30.12
2:30.60
2:31.05
2:31.73
2:32.09
2:32.10
2:32.13
2:33.17
2:33.8¢6
2:35.02
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SPECTRUM

THE LEISURE COMPLE X
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ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.

SKATER

FAGONE
BARTZ
HANSEN
KUN BALINT

KIn

LI
VELZEROER
DROUET

LEE
GAGNON
ACHILLAN
FALK

UEHATSU
BLACKEURN
FREUNDL
BATCHULUUN

GOOCH
FLAIN
ERADBURY
KUTOVOI

JOHANSSON
CHAE

BLANCHART
HOOGEVEEN

CAMPBELL
VUILLERHIN
NICHOLSON
GOLUE
NIKLAUS

TERRO
NIZIELSKI
KOBIZEF
MIKLUKHA
ELGETUN

RESULTS HEATS 500 M HMEM

Orazio
Randy
Kieran
Tibor

Ki-Hoon
Janjun
flarc
Arnaud

Jun-Ho
Harc
Michael
Fatrick

Jun
Frederic
Bertram
Bat-Orgil

Nicky
Eric
Steven
Igor

Martin
Ji-Hoon
Geert
Jan

Derrick
firko
Andrew
fAndrei
Martin

Satoru
Richard
Sergel
Alexandr
Ejornar

NAT

ITh
UsA
Aus
HUN

ROK
CHN
NED
FRA

ROK
CAN
NZL
AuT

JPN
CAN
GER
FiGL

GRE
USA
AUS
KZK

SWE
ROK
BEL
NED

CAN
ITA
NZL
RUS
SWI

JPN
AUS
RUS
UKR
NOR

TIRE

0:44,37
0:44.44
0:44.63
0:46.35

L e ]
as me ms mm
B o - N -
-
~ B L )
[l FNR g% ]

LN oLnoLn oL
- -

0:43.05
0:43.15
0:43.97
0:48.05

0:43.71
0:46.09
0:49.34
Disq.

0:45.21
0:45. 3t
0:46.21
Disq.

0:45.14
0:45.23
0:43.68
0:47.15

0344, 48
0:45.11
0:45.91
0:46.28
0:48.61

0:43.00
0:43.03
0:46,45
0:47.25
1:01.74
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SPECTRUM

THE LEISURE COMPLEX

RACE

43

0

wn
mna

RACE

wn
n

RACE

28

POS. Mo
1 44
¢ 18
3 5
4 6
119
28
3 67

49
1 68
2 3t
383

42
120
27
3 48
4§ @3

P0S. Mo
1 44
2 18
38
b 85
s 20
119
2 8
I
§ 3

POS. Mo
118
2 13
I 68
i 44

ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.

RESULTS QUARTER-FINALS 500 M MEN

SKATER NAT
VUILLERMIN Mirko ITA
BLACKBURN Frederic CAN
NIZIELSKI Richard AuUS
CHAE Ji-Hoon ROK
CARMFBELL Derrick CAN
FLAIN Eric ush
LEE Jun-Ho KOK
UERATSU Jun JPN
KIN Ki-Hoon ROK
GOOCH Nicky GRE
BARTZ Randy USA
FAGONE Orazio ITA
GAGNON Harc CAN
JOHANSSON Hartin SHE
TERAD Satoru JPN
LI Janjun CHH
RESULTS SEWMI-FINALS 500 M HEM

SKATER NAT
VUILLERHIN Hirko ITh
BLACKEURN Frederic CAN
LEE Jun-Ho ROK
FLAIH Eric USA
GAGNON Marc CAN
CAMFBELL Derrick CAN
KIf Ki-Hoon ROK
JOHANSSON Hartin SHE
GOOCH Nicky GRE

RESULTS FINAL 500 M MEN
SKATER NAT
ELACKBURN Frederic CAN
CAMPRELL Derrick CAN
KIf Ki-Hoon ROK
VUILLERRIN Mirko ITA

Ip
dp

1p

TIRE

0:44.10
0:44.37
0:44.61
1:18.34

0:44.05
0:44,24
0:44.70
Disq.

0:44.28
0:44,47
0:44.67
Disq.

0:44.25
0:44,41
0:44.74
0:44.74

TIRE

0:43.83
0:44.10
0:43.02
0:45.29
1:13.43

0:44.33
0:44.52
0:45.01
1:19.00

TIRE

0:44.07
0:44.10
0:44.24
0:44.61

m m m m

m M m ™ m m

m Mm ™ ™ ™

m m m m

m m ™ m
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CUILDFORD

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING

ST
)

SPECTRUM WORLD —~
CHAMPIONSHIPS
TIME RANKING 500 H MEM
44 VUILLERMIN Mirko ITA 0:43.83
19 CAMPBELL Derrick CAN 0:44.05
16  BLACKBURN Frederic CAN 0:44,07
68 KIM Ki-Hoon ROK 0:44,24
83  FLAIA Eric USA 0:44,24
20 GAGNON Marc CAN 0:44,25
42 FAGONE Orazio ITA 0:44.37
76 JOHANSSON Martin SHE 0:44,41
83 BARTZ Randy USA 0:44.44
31 GOOCH Micky GRE 0:44.47
9 MNIZIELSKI Richard AUS 0:44.61
2  HANSEN Kieran AUS 0:44,65
&7 LEE Jun-Ho ROK 0:44,70
23 LI Janjun CHN 0:44.74
48  TERAO Satoru JFN 0:44,74
66  CHAE Ji-Hoon ROK 0:45.23
35 VELZEBOER Marc NED 0:45.41
13 ELANCHART Geert BEL 0:45.68
% DROUET Arnaud FRA 0:45.71
43 UEMATSU Jun JPH 0:43.71
39 NICHOLSOM Andrew NZL 0:43.91
98  MCHILLAN Michael HIL 0:45.97
1 BRADBURY Steven AUS 0:46.21
71 GOLUE Andrei RUS 0:46.28
36 KUN BALINT Tibor HUN 0:46.35
72 KOBIZEF Sergel RUS 0:46.45
33 HOOGEVEEN Jan NED 0:47.15
62 HIKLUKHA Alexandr UKR 0:47.25
& FALK Patrick AUT 0:48.05
80  NIKLAUS Martin SHI 0:48.61
28  FREUNDL Bertram GER 0:49.34
61  ELGETUN Ejornar NOR 1:01.74
s kat/,
< e < 1
NKA : ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD. A1 Q\U‘l‘
?’,00 “o\‘Q 15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589. ‘,\‘_-_’/'
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SPECTRUM
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RACE

71

72

73

76

77

78

POS.  Ho
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ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.

SKATER

ELACKEURN
UEHATSU
FALK
DROUET

CARPEELL
VELZEBOER
KUTOVOI
RIKLUKHA

FAGONE
TERAD
FCHILLAN
FREUNDL
EATCHULUUN

KIH
HANSEN
GOLUE
FLAIH

CHAE
NIZIELSKI
KUN BALINT
BARTZ

LEE
GAGHON
BLANCHART
HOOGEVEEN

JOHANSSON
ELGETUN
ERADBURY
VUILLERMIN
NIKLAUS

GOOCH

LI
KOBIZEF
NICHOLSON

RESULTS HEATS 1000 1 HEN

Frederic
Jun
Patrick
Arnaud

Derrick
HMarc
Igor
Alexandr

Orazio
Satoru
fichael
Bertram
Bat-Orgil

Ki-Hoon
Kieran
findrei
Eric

Ti-Hoow
Richard
Tibor
Randy

Jun-Ho
flarc
Geert
Jan

Martin
Ejornar
Steven
Mirko
Hartin

Nicky

Janjun
Sergel
Andrew

NAT

CAN
JPN
AUT
FRA

CAN
HED
KZK
UKR

1T
JPN
NZL
GER
FGL

ROK
AUS
RUS
ush

ROK
AUS
HUN
ush

ROK
CA
BEL
HED

SHE
HOR
AuS
ITA
51

GRE
CHN
RUS
NZL

TIHE

48
Bl
31
.32

— e
s am mm omm

[ I N Y R N
I e R W ]

1:38.22
1:38.23
1:38.35
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134,26
134,37
136,21
138,04
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133,73
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134,19
134,60
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f (f SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING
= SH)

CUILDFORD

SPECTRUM
THE LEISURE COMPLEX WORLD
RESULTS QUARTER-FINALS 1000 M HEM CHAMPIONSHI P S

RACE  POS. Mo  SKATER NAT TIHE
83 1 18 BLACKBURN Frederic CAN 1:34.05 e
2 &1  ELGETUN Bjornar NOR 1:34.19 e
3 9 NIZIELSKI Richard AUS 1:34.29 e
4 31 GOOCH Nicky GRE 1:56.66 e
84 1 67 LEE Jun-Ho ROK 1:35.59 e
2 19 CAWPRELL Derrick CAN 1:35.67 e
3 2  HANSEN Kieran AUS 1:35.75 e
4 23 LI Janjun CHH 1:55.82 e
85 1 66  CHAE Ji-Hoon ROK 1:32.73 e
2 GAGNON Marc CAN 1:32.88 e
3 a3 VELZEBOER Marc NED 1:33.41 e
4 48  TERAD Satoru JFN 1:34.69 e
86 1 &8  KIA Ki-Hoon ROK 1:39.42 e
2 76 JOHANSSON Martin SWE 1:33.51 e
3 42 FAGONE Orazio ITA 1:39.75 e
4 43 UERATSU Jun JPN 1:39.93 e

RESULTS SEMI-FINALS 1000 M HEN

RACE  POS. Mo  SKATER NAT TIHE
83 1 20  GAGNOHN Marc CAN 1:32.24 e
2 19 CAWPBELL Derrick CAN 1:32.31 e
3 68  KIH Ki-Hoon ROK 1:32.49 e
4 &1  ELGETUN Bjornar NOR 1:33.18 e
90 1 18  BLACKBURN Frederic CAN 1:47.32 e
2 &6  CHAE Ji-Hoon ROK 1:47.56 e

3 76 JOHANSSOM Hartin SHE 2:01.69 e Adv.
67 LEE Jun-Ho ROK Disq.
RESULTS FINAL 1000 M MEM

RACE  FOS. Ho  SKATER NAT TIHE
52 1 20 GAGNOH flarc CAN ap 1:33.08 e
2 18  BLACKBURH Frederic CAN 3p 1:33.08 e
3 19 CAMPEELL Derrick CAN Zp 1:33.13 e
4 66 CHAE Ji-Hoon KOK 1p 1:33.30 e
g 76 JOHANSSOH flartin SWE 0p 1:34.77 e

~ Y - A .
E n a A ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD. l‘ ! \u‘
E 0\‘° 15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.
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CUILDFORD

SPECTRUM

THE LEISURE COMPLEN

WORLD
CHAMMONSHWS

TIFE RANKING 1000 M HEN

20 GAGNON Marc CAN 1:32.24
19 CAMPBELL Derrick CAN 1:32.31
68  KIN Ki-Hoon ROK 1:32.49
&6  CHAE Ji-Hoon ROK 1:32.73
16  BLACKBURN Frederic CAN 1:33.08
61  ELGETUN Bjornar NOR 1:33.18
99 VELZEROER Hare NED 1:33.41
31 GOOCH Nicky GRB 1:33.73
23 L1 Janjun CHN 1:34.04
72 KOBIZEF Sergei RUS 1:34.19
67 LEE Jun-Ho ROK 1:34.26

3 NIZIELSKI Richard AUS 1:34.29
o9 MICHOLSON Andrew NZL 1:34.60

¢ HANSEN Kieran AusS 1:34.65
48  TERARD Satoru JPN 1:34.69
76 JOHANSSON Hartin SHE 1:34.77

1 BRADBURY Steven AUS 1:34.93
44 YUILLERMIN Hirko ITA 1:34.94
71 GOLUE Andrei RUS 1:35.25
13 BLANCHART Geert BEL 1:36.21
93 HOOGEVEEN Jan NED 1:38.04
30 KUTOVOI Igor KZK 1:38.35
43 UEMATSU Jun JFN 1:39.61
42 FAGONE Orazio ITA 1:39.75
36 KUN BALINT Tibor HUN 1:40.21
82  HIKLUKHA filexandr UKR 1:41.40

& FALK Fatrick AUT 1:43.31
38  HWCHILLAN Michael NZL 1:45.32
28  FREUNDL Eertram GER 1:48.47
31 BATCHULUUN Bat-Orgil  HMGL 1:50.48
80  NIKLAUS Martin SWI 1:96.23
83  BARTZ Randy USA 1:57.31
25 DROUET Arnaud FRA 1:59.3¢

J ® * 7 >
I GE ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD. 41 g\ull‘
E N 15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.
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CUILDFORD

SPECTRUM

THE LEISURE COMPLEX

RACE

94

pOS. Mo
1 42
2 &6
3 20
4 18
5 &8
3 13
7 44

SKATER

FAGONE
CHAE
GAGNON
BLACKEURN
KIN
CAMPBELL
VUILLERMIN

RESULTS FINAL 3000 M HEH

Orazio
Ji-Hoon
Harc
Frederi
Ki-Hoon
Derrick
Mirko

c

NAT

ITA
ROK
CAN
CAN
ROK
CAN
ITA

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION MEN

1 20 GAGNON

I 18  BLACKBURN
ex t& CHAE

4 19 CAMPBELL
3 42 FAGONE

& &8 KIH

7 44 YUILLERMIN
8 31 GOOCH

9 76  JOHANSSON
10 &7 LEE

11 48  TERAD
12 o NIZIELSKI
13 23 LI
ex 49 UEMATSU
15 55  VELZEBOER
16 85 FLAIN

17 2  HANSEN
18 &1 ELGETUN
19 83 BARTZ
g0 S8 MCHILLAN
ex 7¢  KOBIZEF
2 1 BRADEURY
ex 13 BLANCHART
ex 3 NICHOLSON
23 & FALK
ex 2% DROUET

ex 28 FREUNDL
ex 36 KUM BALINT
exX 50 KUTOVOI
ex 71 GOLUR

3 33 HOOGEVEEN
ex 82  MIKLUKHA
33 531 BATCHULUUN
ex 80  NIKLAUS

ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.

#x% (C) PROGRARMMED BY JEAN-MARC PAJOT *x#

Harc
Frederic
Ji-Hoon
Derrick
Orazio
Ki-Hoon
firko
Nicky
Martin
Jun-Ho
Satoru
Richard
Janjun
Jun
Harc
Eric
Kieran
Ejornar
Randy
Hichael
Sergel
Steven
Geert
Andrew
Fatrick
Arnaud
Bertran
Tibor
Igor
findrei
Jan
Alexandr
Bat-Orgil
fartin

CAN
CAN
ROK
CAN
ITA
ROK
ITA
GRE
SHE
ROK
JPH
AuS
CHN
JFN
NED
Ush
AuS
HOR
USA
NZL
RUS
AuS
BEL
NZL
AuT
FRA
GER
HUN
KZK
RUS
NED
UKR
HGL
SWI
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‘p,_ SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING
N ﬁm

CUILDFORD

SPECTRUM WORLD

CHAMHONSHWS

MASTER CONTROL SHEET MEN

1500 300 1000 3000 =TOTAL=

P HOGF SF F F H OF SF F F H @ SF F F Fp Sp

1 BRADBURY Steven AUS -0 - - - -2 - - - - 2 - - - - - 4
2 HANSEN Kieran AuS = g = § = = g = » & = g @ = s = - 10
3 NIZIELSKI Richard AUS - g - g - - 3 28 - = 3 28 = = = = 14
6 FALK Patrick AUT -0 - - - -1 - - - g - = = = - 3
13 BLANCHART Geert BEL = ff 5 = = = g = = = =2 @g = = - - - -
18 BLACKBURN Frederic CAN -3 - 5 0 -3 3 3 5 - 5 5 3 3 1 9 41
19 CAMPBELL Derrick CAN -3 - 5 2 - % 5 % 3 - 5 3 3 2 0 7 41
20  GAGNON Marc CAN -5 -3 3 -3 5 0 - -3 3 5 5 8 10 37
23 LI Janjun CHN -~ § = 0§ = = 3 1 = = = 3 }t = = = - 13
25 DROUET firnaud FRA - 1 - =~ =« - 1 - = = = {1 ® = = = = 3
28  FREUNDL Bertram GER = f = - = - @ = = - - ] - = = = = 3
31 GOOCH Nicky GRE - 5 - %06 -5 3I1t--351-- - = 23
36 KUN BALINT Tibor HUN -0 - - - -1 - - - -2 - = - - - 3
42 FAGONE Orazio 1TA -5 -3 1 -5 40 - - - 52 - - 3 b 26
44  VUILLERHIN fiirko ITA -3 -0 - -3 5 511t -1 - - -2 1 18
48 TERAD Satoru JPH <= § = 1 - = § 2 = = = 3F 1 - - = - 17
43 UEMATSU Jun JPH - 2 -2 - -506 - - -3 1 - - - - 13
30 KUTOVOI Igor KZK = 1 = = =~ = § -~ - = = g = = = = - 3
51 BATCHULUUN Bat-Orgil  HGL -0 - - - -0 - - - -0 - - - - - 0
93 HOOGEVEEN Jan NED -0 - - - -1 == - = =1 = = = - - 2
55 VELZEBOER Hare MED - 3 - - - g = = = < 3 & = B - 12
38  MCHILLAN Michael NZL - 1 = - - 2 - = - -2 - - = -=- = 3
59 NICHOLSOH fAndrew NZL -1 - - - -2 - - - -1 - - - - = 4
61  ELGETUN Bjornar NOR -2 -0 - -0 - - - -3 3 1 - - - 9
66  CHAE Ji-Hoon ROK -5 -3 5 - 31 - - -5 5§ 3 1 3 3 34
67 LEE Jun-Ho ROK - 3 - 0 - - 5 2 @2 - 5 5 0 - - . e
68  KIH Ki-Hoon ROK -2 - 0 - - 5 3 3 = 5 5 2 = 90 2 29
71 GOLUB findrei RUS = ) = = = = 1 - = - g = = = = = 3
72 KOBIZEF Sergei RUS -1 - - - -2 - - - - 2 - - - ~ g
76 JOHANSSON Martin SWE - g - 0 - - 353 3 2 = = 3 0 - - 22
80  MIKLAUS Martin SWI -0 - - - -0 - - - -0 - = = = 0
82 HIKLUKHA filexandr UKR -9 - - - -1 - - - -1 - - - - o 2
83 BARTZ kandy usA - 4 = = = & 3 2 = &= = [ = = = =~ - 7
85  FLAIM Eric UsA - 3 -1 - -3 31 - =06 = == = = i1

kat /',,

° - . .
s NKA : ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD. f f\u‘
E o\\« 15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589. ’
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CUILDFORD

SPECTRUM

THE LEISURE COMPLEN

MENS RELAY -

COMPETITORS

AUSTRALIA AUS

BRADBURY Steven
HANSEN Kieran
KAH John

MURTHA Andrew
NIZIELSKI Richard

v W=

AUSTRIA AUT

6 FALK Patrick
7 SUPANZ Armin
8 TRATTNER Thorsten
9 TRIEB Andreas
10 WEBER Thomas

BELGIUM BEL

13 BLANCHART Geert
14 BRYS Jason

15 HUYGEN Stephan
16 TURCKSIN Koen
17 TURCKSIN Stijn

CANADA CAN

18 BLACKBURN Frederic
19 CAMPBELL Derrick
20 GAGNON Marc

21 GOUGH Stephen

22 MOURAUX Denis

FRANCE FRA

24 CROS Sebastien
25 DROUET Arnaud
26 MATHIEU Ludovic
27 SODOGAS Alexis

GREAT BRITAIN GRB

30 FEARN Jamie
31 GOOCH Nicky
32 JASPER Matt
33 NOBLE Gary
34 O'REILLY Willy

HUNGARY HUN

35 BECSKY Gabor

36 KUN BALINT Tibor
37 LAJOS Zsolt

38 TELEGDL Attila
39 TURMEZEI Peter

ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD.
15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589.
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CUILDFORD

SPECTRUM

THE LEISURE COMPLE X
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ITALY ITA

40 CARNINO Maurizio
41 CATTANI Diego
42 FAGONE Orazio
43 HERRNHOF Hugo
44 VUILLERMIN Mirko

JAPAN JPN

45 AKASAKA Yuichi

46 IMAI Hideto

47 ISHIHARA Tatsuyoshi
48 TERAO Satoru

49 UEMATSU Jun

NETHERLANDS NED

53 HOOGEVEEN Jan
54 SMIT Joost

55 VELZEBOER Marc
56 VERSTEEG Dave
57 WOLVERS Vincent

NORWAY NOR

60 CARLSEN Oystein
61 ELGETUN Bjornar
62 ELVEBAKKEN Gisle
63 KLEVSTUEN Tore
64 STAUBO Morten

REPUBLIC OF KOREA ROK

65 CHUN Jae-Mok
66 CHAE Ji-Hoon
67 LEE Jun-Ho
68 KIM Ki-Hoon
69 LEE Sung-Uk

RUSSIA RUS

70 CHELIADINSKI Vladimir
71 GOLUB Andrei

72 KOBIZEV Sergei

73 MASTERSKIKH Vitali

74 SHOKHIN Dmitki

SWEDEN SWE

75 JANSSON Daniel

76 JOHANSSON Martin
77 NILSSON Fredrik
78 WESTERLUND Thomas

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA.

(- e PP | LR Bl o (Il 1 P4 >4 <X I -

e ale

83 BARTZ Randy
84 COYLE John
85 FLAIM Eric
86 GABEL Andy
87 KING Charles

ORGANISED BY: NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION OF U.K. LTD. !
15-27 Gee Street, London EC1V 3RE, England. Telephone: 071 253 3824/0910. Fax: 071 490 2589. ‘\‘_-_!
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING

& =
SPECTRUM WORLD/@J_I

CHAMPIONSHIPS

HEATS 3000 M RELAY MEN

RACE  POS. No  TEAM NAT TIHE
25 1 10 NETHERLANDS NED 4:27.38 e
2 13 RUSSIA RUS 4:28.36 e
3 8 ITALY ITA 4:29.20 e
4 2  AUSTRIA AuT 9:03.70 e
26 1 9 JAPAN JPHN 4:20.53 e
2 4 CANADA CAN 4:31.69 e
3 o FRANCE FRA 4:42.25 e
27 1 12  REPUBLIC OF KORER ROK 4324,26 e
2 1 AUSTRALIA AuS 4:24.28 e
3 3 BELGIUM REL 4:28.17 e
4 14  SWEDEN SWE 4:28.89 e
28 i 15 USA ush 4:22.86 e
g &  GREAT BRITAIN GRE 4:23.87 e
3 11 NORWAY NOR 4:124.39 e
4 HUNGARY HUN 4:37.53 e

SEMI-FINALS 3000 M RELAY HEN

RACE ~ FOS. Ho  TEAM NAT TIHE
&1 1 4 CANADA CAN 4:18.43 e
2 5 JAPAN JFN 4:19.35 e
3 &  GREAT BRITRIN GRE 4:13.71 e
4 10 NETHERLANDS NED 4:127.15 e
62 1 12 REPUELIC OF KOREA ROK 4:25.71 e
2 AUSTRALIA AUS 4:26.00 e
3 15 USA ush 4:27.06 e
4 13 RUSSIA RUS 4:32.56 e

FINAL 5000 M RELAY MEN

RRCE  POS. No  TEAH NAT TIRE
9% 1 9 JAPAN JEHN ap 7:20.11 e
i 1 AUSTRALIA AuS 3p 7:22.57 e
3 4 CANADA CAN 2p 7:31.06 e
4 12 REPUBLIC OF KORER ROK ip 7:38.06 e
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